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ANCHORSAWAY

COMMUNITY + RESOURCES FOR DRIFTINGC WORLDVIEWS

Anchorsaway Worldview Bootcamp® Agenda

Day 1 - Evening

6:30 pm

6:50 pm

7:05 pm

8:30 pm

Day 2 — Morning
8:30 am

9:00 am

10:15 am

11:30 am

Dessert and Welcome
Introductions, Expectations, and Questions

The spiritual profile of adults and students
Why you play a critical role in the lives of students

Introduction to Anchorsaway curriculum
Christian worldview and why it matters
Framing

The 5 major worldviews
How to communicate with those who have a different worldview
Worldview hunt

Breakfast and Review

Who is God?
Do Christians really understand who God is?
Can we love and honor God and others without this understanding?

Reliability of the Bible

Next Steps
Teacher Training
-or-
Facilitate small group study using Unanswered: Smoke, Mirrors
and God



